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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Cruz422
Performance - CA

8.900 9.175 8.6759.050 35.800
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Yazmin Sklar424
Performance - CA

7.950 8.625 8.4509.075 34.100
7 5 1 4 2 

2 

Jillian Davis423
Performance - CA

7.525 9.150 8.3008.950 33.925
9 2 3 7 3 

3 

Lucy Sergunina412
Demaray's - CA

8.550 8.850 8.3257.875 33.600
2T 4 8 6 4 

4 

Gabriella Traverso425
Performance - CA

7.700 8.875 8.2258.500 33.300
8 3 4 8 5 

5 

Savanna Lyon416
Monterey Bay - CA

8.275 7.250 8.7508.250 32.525
4 10 6 1 6 

6 

Ashlyn Urmanita418
Monterey Bay - CA

8.550 7.700 8.6257.450 32.325
2T 7T 10 3 7 

7 

Abi Palaniappan410
Demaray's - CA

8.225 7.525 8.2008.200 32.150
6 9 7 9 8 

8 

Avery Leighton415
Monterey Bay - CA

8.250 8.000 8.1757.625 32.050
5 6 9 10 9 

9 

Antonella Torrens426
TEC - CA

7.375 7.700 8.4008.400 31.875
10 7T 5 5 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Prathika Rao403
CSC Cambrianna-CA

7.800 9.050 8.7008.825 34.375
9 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Felicia Chang404
Demaray's - CA

8.125 8.200 8.8508.825 34.000
7 5 1T 1 2 

2 

Julianna Foley413
Monterey Bay - CA

8.150 8.600 8.1758.450 33.375
6 2 3 4 3 

3 

Audrey Magnuson417
Monterey Bay - CA

8.300 8.175 8.4507.525 32.450
3 6 5 3 4 

4 

Noelia Calvillo6018
TEC - CA

8.200 7.700 8.1258.275 32.300
4 9 4 5 5 

5 

Miliany Ruiz411
Demaray's - CA

8.175 8.425 7.7007.000 31.300
5 3 8 7 6 

6 

Shreya Gosavi405
Demaray's - CA

8.000 8.300 7.7506.925 30.975
8 4 9 6 7 

7 

Lina Moran302
Demaray's - CA

8.750 7.850 6.7757.350 30.725
1 8 7 8 8 

8 

Shruti Krishnamurthy407
Demaray's - CA

8.725 8.050 6.3007.425 30.500
2 7 6 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech



Silicon Valley Invitational
Team Results
Feb 15-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/16/2019 3:17:03 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Performance - CA * 104.250 24.550 27.200 27.075 25.425
23 1 1

422 Kaitlyn Cruz 8.900 9.175 8.6759.050
424 Yazmin Sklar 7.950 8.4509.075
425 Gabriella Traverso 7.700 8.875
423 Jillian Davis 9.150 8.3008.950

2 Demaray's - CA * 101.875 26.025 25.575 24.900 25.375
31 2 2

302 Lina Moran 8.750
407 Shruti Krishnamurthy 8.725
412 Lucy Sergunina 8.550 8.850 8.3257.875
411 Miliany Ruiz 8.425
405 Shreya Gosavi 8.300
404 Felicia Chang 8.8508.825
410 Abi Palaniappan 8.2008.200

3 Monterey Bay - CA * 100.050 25.125 24.775 24.325 25.825
12 3 3

418 Ashlyn Urmanita 8.550 8.625
417 Audrey Magnuson 8.300 8.175 8.450
416 Savanna Lyon 8.275 8.7508.250
413 Julianna Foley 8.600 8.450
415 Avery Leighton 8.000 7.625
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Women / 5 / ALL
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avigayil Green502
Monterey Bay - CA

9.200 7.450 8.6508.650 33.950
1 6 2T 1 1 

1 

Lola Voss505
Monterey Bay - CA

8.850 8.350 8.6007.825 33.625
2 2 7 2 2 

2 

Seraphina Deluca501
Monterey Bay - CA

8.450 8.550 8.2258.375 33.600
5 1 5 3T 3 

3 

Brooklyn Cisney421
Performance - CA

8.325 7.950 8.0508.875 33.200
6 4 1 5T 4 

4 

Katie Webb419
Monterey Bay - CA

8.700 8.000 7.7008.425 32.825
3T 3 4 7 5 

5 

Sydney Leighton504
Monterey Bay - CA

8.225 7.750 8.0508.650 32.675
7 5 2T 5T 6 

6 

Amber Kane414
Monterey Bay - CA

8.700 7.350 8.2258.125 32.400
3T 7 6 3T 7 

7 

Chiara Larsen503
Monterey Bay - CA

8.150 6.900 6.0007.400 28.450
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / ALL
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Monterey Bay - CA * 102.850 26.750 24.900 25.725 25.475
11 1 1

502 Avigayil Green 9.200 8.6508.650
505 Lola Voss 8.850 8.350 8.600
419 Katie Webb 8.700 8.000 8.425
501 Seraphina Deluca 8.550 8.225
504 Sydney Leighton 8.650
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Women / XG / JR A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yiyi Qin4156
West Valley - CA

8.775 9.575 9.3759.425 37.150
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jaydin Barlow-Levin4145
West Valley - CA

9.150 9.125 9.1009.000 36.375
2 5T 5 7 2 

2 

Erin McDermott4108
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.950 9.100 9.1259.175 36.350
3 7 2T 5T 3 

3 

Gabriella Gianella4152
West Valley - CA

8.400 9.200 9.1259.175 35.900
9 4 2T 5T 4 

4 

Alexis Ivankov4107
Gymtowne SSF - CA

9.250 9.125 9.1508.200 35.725
1 5T 12T 4 5 

5 

Oona Romano4007
American - CA

8.775 8.850 9.3008.775 35.700
5T 12 7 2 6 

6 

Summer Lee4035
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.275 9.250 8.7508.925 35.200
12 2T 6 13 7 

7 

Esha Verma4159
West Valley - CA

8.875 9.000 9.0758.200 35.150
4 8T 12T 8 8 

8 

Brooke Bondi4146
West Valley - CA

8.350 8.725 9.0258.275 34.375
10 13 11 9T 9 

9 

Noa Sharon4157
West Valley - CA

7.750 8.975 9.0258.575 34.325
15 10 8 9T 10 

10 

Namita Gaidhani4150
West Valley - CA

8.200 9.000 8.5758.425 34.200
13 8T 10 14 11 

11 

Stiene Bastien6023
West Valley - CA

8.175 8.900 9.2257.775 34.075
14 11 14 3 12 

12 

Iris Ahn4143
West Valley - CA

8.700 8.375 8.9507.650 33.675
7 16 15 12 13 

13 

Zoe Bernstein4105
Gymtowne SSF - CA

6.100 9.250 9.0009.150 33.500
16 2T 4 11 14 

14 

Anne Thomas4040
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.300 8.450 8.1758.500 33.425
11 15 9 16 15 

15 

Anukha Vusirikala4161
West Valley - CA

8.450 8.500 8.4507.600 33.000
8 14 16 15 16 

16 
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Women / XG / JR B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saya Alvares4144
West Valley - CA

8.725 9.150 9.6009.150 36.625
6 5 1 1 1T

1T

Amit Katzir4154
West Valley - CA

9.025 9.375 9.2009.025 36.625
2 1 2 3T 1T

1T

Elodie McComber4036
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.750 9.350 9.4508.700 36.250
5 2 4 2 3 

3 

Cassidy Nguyen4006
American - CA

8.700 8.925 8.8758.975 35.475
7 7 3 7T 4 

4 

Romy Schoenberg4039
CSC Cambrianna-CA

9.100 9.275 8.8758.075 35.325
1 3 9T 7T 5 

5 

Marlowe Coffey4004
American - CA

8.200 8.975 9.2008.350 34.725
9T 6 6T 3T 6 

6 

Eve Buckley4032
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.900 8.200 8.8508.450 34.400
3 12 5 9 7 

7 

Kate Culver4149
West Valley - CA

8.775 9.250 8.9257.400 34.350
4 4 12 6 8 

8 

Amelia Leson4048
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.300 8.575 8.6258.075 33.575
8 10 9T 10 9 

9 

Lexie Scarnecchia4052
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.050 8.825 8.4758.125 33.475
12 8 8 11 10 

10 

Grace Culver4148
West Valley - CA

8.200 8.750 9.0007.500 33.450
9T 9 11 5 11 

11 

Angie Scarnecchia4051
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.075 8.475 8.3008.350 33.200
11 11 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / SR A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Brooks4002
American - CA

9.025 9.600 9.2009.150 36.975
6 1 2 4 1T

1T

Marisa Dumas-Mayol4042
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.800 9.550 9.3009.325 36.975
10T 2 1 1T 1T

1T

Beatrice Butcher4147
West Valley - CA

9.100 9.250 9.3008.825 36.475
5 7 5 1T 3 

3 

Bridgette Timpano4110
Gymtowne SSF - CA

9.275 9.325 9.0008.675 36.275
1 6 8 8 4 

4 

Chelsea Lee4047
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.700 9.500 9.2258.800 36.225
13 3 6 3 5 

5 

Luisa Chen4003
American - CA

9.125 9.100 9.1758.775 36.175
4 8 7 5 6 

6 

Serenity Enriquez4043
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.775 8.900 8.6759.050 35.400
12 10 3 11T 7 

7 

Sophia Paulazzo4038
CSC Cambrianna-CA

9.175 8.750 8.8508.350 35.125
2 14 9 9 8T

8T

Chiara Torres4111
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.400 8.800 9.0508.875 35.125
14 12T 4 7 8T

8T

Tegan Haselden4070
CSC Race - CA

8.900 9.475 8.5508.100 35.025
9 4 10 14 10T

10T

Jackie Bhaskar4001
American - CA

9.150 8.850 9.1007.925 35.025
3 11 12 6 10T

10T

Lauren Jisser4045
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.000 9.450 8.6757.350 34.475
7T 5 14 11T 12 

12 

Ella Gordon4069
CSC Race - CA

9.000 8.800 8.7507.300 33.850
7T 12T 15 10 13 

13 

Olivia Dunphy4034
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.100 9.000 8.6008.050 33.750
15 9 11 13 14 

14 

Kavya Desai4033
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.800 8.500 8.3507.525 33.175
10T 15 13 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / SR B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Tran4054
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.800 9.250 9.2008.550 36.800
1 4 6 2T 1 

1 

Lauren Pitigoi-Aron4050
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.650 9.525 8.8759.300 36.350
9T 1 1 8 2 

2 

Ellie Lerner4005
American - CA

9.225 9.200 9.4008.375 36.200
5 5T 9 1 3 

3 

Sydney Teves4074
CSC Race - CA

9.075 9.300 9.0508.750 36.175
6 3 4 4 4 

4 

Emily Zamora4075
CSC Race - CA

9.525 9.050 8.8508.525 35.950
2 8 7 9T 5 

5 

Mira Pinto4049
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.500 8.400 8.8508.675 35.425
3 13T 5 9T 6T

6T

Taylor Hunter4044
CSC Great Oaks - CA

9.000 9.000 9.0008.425 35.425
8 10 8 5T 6T

6T

Mika Nash4037
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.650 9.200 8.6008.950 35.400
9T 5T 3 14 8 

8 

Kendall Byers4068
CSC Race - CA

9.300 8.550 9.0008.250 35.100
4 11 10 5T 9 

9 

Eleanor Vickery4041
CSC Cambrianna-CA

8.250 9.025 8.6509.000 34.925
13T 9 2 12T 10 

10 

Isabel Goins-Riley4106
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.250 9.450 9.0008.050 34.750
13T 2 11 5T 11 

11 

Elise Lawrence4072
CSC Race - CA

9.050 8.325 8.6507.575 33.600
7 15 13 12T 12 

12 

Anya Jobalia4153
West Valley - CA

8.550 8.400 9.2007.350 33.500
11 13T 14 2T 13 

13 

Yulia Kolechkina4071
CSC Race - CA

8.100 8.500 8.8507.600 33.050
15 12 12 9T 14 

14 

Elizaveta Pikaleva4073
CSC Race - CA

8.425 9.075 8.3506.900 32.750
12 7 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 CSC Great Oaks - CA * 112.275 28.300 28.575 27.675 27.725
31 1 2

4054 Vivian Tran 9.800 9.200
4049 Mira Pinto 9.500
4044 Taylor Hunter 9.000
4042 Marisa Dumas-Mayol 9.550 9.3009.325
4050 Lauren Pitigoi-Aron 9.525 9.300
4047 Chelsea Lee 9.500 9.225
4043 Serenity Enriquez 9.050

2 West Valley - CA * 111.500 27.275 28.200 27.750 28.275
15 2 1

4145 Jaydin Barlow-Levin 9.150
4147 Beatrice Butcher 9.100 9.250 9.300
4154 Amit Katzir 9.025 9.375
4156 Yiyi Qin 9.575 9.3759.425
4152 Gabriella Gianella 9.175
4144 Saya Alvares 9.6009.150

3 American - CA * 110.200 27.500 27.900 26.900 27.900
23 4 4

4005 Ellie Lerner 9.225 9.200 9.400
4001 Jackie Bhaskar 9.150
4003 Luisa Chen 9.125 9.100 8.775
4002 Elise Brooks 9.600 9.2009.150
4006 Cassidy Nguyen 8.975
4007 Oona Romano 9.300

4 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 110.025 27.475 28.025 27.200 27.325
44 3 3

4110 Bridgette Timpano 9.275 9.325
4107 Alexis Ivankov 9.250 9.150
4108 Erin McDermott 8.950 9.1259.175
4106 Isabel Goins-Riley 9.450
4105 Zoe Bernstein 9.250 9.150
4111 Chiara Torres 9.0508.875
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 CSC Cambrianna-CA * 109.100 27.175 27.875 26.875 27.175
56 5 5

4038 Sophia Paulazzo 9.175 8.850
4039 Romy Schoenberg 9.100 9.275 8.875
4032 Eve Buckley 8.900
4036 Elodie McComber 9.350 9.450
4035 Summer Lee 9.250 8.925
4041 Eleanor Vickery 9.000
4037 Mika Nash 8.950

6 CSC Race - CA * 108.175 27.900 27.850 25.525 26.900
62 6 6

4075 Emily Zamora 9.525 8.8508.525
4068 Kendall Byers 9.300 9.0008.250
4074 Sydney Teves 9.075 9.300 9.0508.750
4070 Tegan Haselden 9.475
4073 Elizaveta Pikaleva 9.075
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